
Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

41 202A0801 Retaining Pin Ø4 2 DIN 11024
40 299A0266 Insert for rectanglular tube 2 40x20x3

39 202A0463 Socket Set Screw 1 DIN 916 - M8x10
38 202A0466 Socket Set Screw 2 DIN 916 - M8x20
37 209A0113 Spring Clip Connecting Link 1 08B-1 No. 11 (DIN8187-1)

36 209A0117 Double Cranked Link 1 08B-1 No. 15 (DIN8187-1)
35 209A0112 Roller chain (08 B-1) 1 59 chain links (749 mm)
34 209A0112 Roller chain (08B-1) 1 41 chain links (521 mm)
33 208E0234 Hydraulic motor 1
32 208F0403 Oval-Flanged Bearing Unit 2 UCFL204
31 208F0107 Square-Flanged Bearing Unit 2 UCF204
30 50.530 Bearing cover 2
29 387.910 Hydraulic cylinder 1
28 387.900 Hydraulic set 1
27 387.500 Support 2
26 387.400 Tilting bracket 1
25 387.300 Spreader shaft 1

24 387.200 Mixer shaft 1
23 387.100 Body 1
22 387.060 Protective grating 2

21 387.033 Pin 1 Ø25
20 387.030 Pin 2 Ø25
19 387.020 Cover 1
18 387.008 Pin 2 Ø10
17 387.006 Washer 4
16 387.005 Tensioner pipe 1

15 387.003 Bracket for rubber 2
14 387.002 Rubber 1 #6
13 387.001 Rubber 1 #6
12 386.050 Adjustment lever 1
11 386.015 Pivot pin 1 Ø19
10 386.014 Pivot pin 2 Ø22
9 386.013 Flange for hydraulic motor 1
8 386.012 Rubber seal for bearing 4
7 386.011 Bearing Cover 2
6 386.010 Bearing Cover 2
5 386.009 Sprocket 08 B-1 Z=25 1
4 386.008 Sprocket 08 B-1 Z=25 1
3 386.007 Sprocket 08 B-1 Z=13 1

2 386.006 Washer 1
1 386.004 Tightening plate 5

Liivapuistur SLS-1250

Sand Spreader SLS-125019
.1

0.
20

16

387.000



Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

70 S1003 Sami horisontal logo sticker 2 White 100x274 mm

69 S101 Sticker 1 Serial No.
68 A46771 Warning label 1 Read before using
67 A46798 Warning label 1
66 A46772 Warning label 1
65 A46803 Warning label 1  
64 A46801 Warning label 1

Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

63 299A0255 U-seal 1 5x7x1,5 (L=1123)
62 207A0101 Grease nipple 3 DIN 71412 - M6
61 207A0106 Grease nipple 1 R1/8" 45deg
60 201A1524 Socket head cap screw 1 DIN 912 - M6x20 - Zn
59 201A2113 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN931-M12x 50 - Zn
58 201A22074 Hexagon head bolt 6 DIN 933 - M12x 35 - Zn
57 201A22073 Hexagon head bolt 6 DIN 933 - M12x 30 - Zn
56 201A2191 Hexagon head bolt 3 DIN931-M 8x100 - Zn
55 201A2137 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN931-M 8x 50 - Zn
54 201A22027 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN 933 - M 8x 30 - Zn
53 201A22023 Hexagon head bolt 3 DIN 933 - M 8x 14 - Zn
52 201A2166 Hexagon head bolt 15 DIN931-M 6x40 - Zn
51 201A0525 Carriage bolt 16 DIN603 -  M8x30 - Zn
50 204A1607 Nut 14 DIN 985 (Nylock) M12 - Zn
49 204A1605 Nut 20 DIN 985 (Nylock) M8 - Zn
48 204A1604 Nut 15 DIN 985 (Nylock) M6 - Zn

47 203A0207 Washer 10 DIN 125 - M12 - Zn
46 203A0205 Washer 30 DIN 125 - M8 - Zn
45 203A0204 Washer 30 DIN 125 - M6 - Zn
44 203A0506 Spring washer 1 DIN 127 - M6 - Zn

43 202A0104 Linch Pin 3 DIN 11023 - Ø6
42 214A0113 Parallel Key 2 DIN 6885 - 6x6x20

Liivapuistur SLS-1250

Sand Spreader SLS-125019
.1

0.
20

16

387.000



Liivapuistur SLS-1250

Sand Spreader SLS-125019
.1

0.
20

16

387.000



3031508
6 58 47

3032850

75847

23

22

54 49 46

51 49 46

55 46 49

27 18 41 40

24

25

1043
12

6 8 57

31 50

32 61 50

335947950

28

215346

205346

205346

62

29
17

26

4311

13 15 51

14 15 51 46 4916 1 52 45 48

24460

5 42

4 42

35 37

19

63

56

46

34 36

38

39
38

3

Liivapuistur SLS-1250

Sand Spreader SLS-125019
.1

0.
20

16

387.000


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet4
	Drawing View7


